THE WENDY WILLIAMS SHOW

wendy

AIR SCHEDULE (2021-2022)

10/1/2021
FIRST RUN AIR DOUBLE RUN

Airdate Day Show # Airdate Day Show #

9/13/2021 Mon WI13118RR 9/13/2021 Mon WDI13116RR
?/14/2021 Tues W13098RR 9/14/2021 Tues WDI13111R
9/15/2021 Wed WI13161R 9/15/2021 Wed WD13084RR
9/16/2021 Thurs W13094R 9/16/2021 Thurs WD13083RR
?/17/2021 Fri WI13177R 9/17/2021  Fri WD13134R
9/20/2021 Mon WI13133R 9/20/2021 Mon WD13118RR
9/21/2021 Tues WI3111R 9/21/2021 Tues WD13098RR
9/22/2021 Wed W13083RRR 9/22/2021 Wed WDI13161R
9/23/2021 Thurs W13175RR 9/23/2021 Thurs WD13094R
9/24/2021 Fri WI13119RR 9/24/2021  Fri WDI13177R
9/27/2021 Mon WI13174RR 9/27/2021 Mon WD13133R
9/28/2021 Tues WI13172RR 9/28/2021 Tues WDI3111R
9/29/2021 Wed WI13143RR 9/29/2021 Wed WD13083RRR
9/30/2021 Thurs WI13106RR 9/30/2021 Thurs WDI13175RR
10/1/2021 Fri W13084RRR 10/1/2021  Fri WDI13119RR
10/4/2021 Mon W13121RRR 10/4/2021 Mon WD13174RR
10/5/2021 Tues W13102RR 10/5/2021 Tues WD13172RR
10/6/2021 Wed WI13110RR 10/6/2021 Wed WD13143RR
10/7/2021 Thurs W130465RR 10/7/2021 Thurs WD13106RR
10/8/2021 Fri W13147RR 10/8/2021  Fri WD13084RRR



THE WENDY WILLIAMS SHOW

Wendy

AIR SCHEDULE (2021-2022)

10/1/2021
FIRST RUN AIR DOUBLE RUN

Airdate Day Show # Airdate Day Show #

10/11/2021 Mon W13118RRR 10/11/2021 Mon WD13121RRR
10/12/2021 Tues W13146RR 10/12/2021 Tues WD13102RR
10/13/2021 Wed W13094RR 10/13/2021 Wed WD13110RR
10/14/2021 Thurs W13066RR 10/14/2021 Thurs WD13065RR
10/15/2021 Fri W13098RRR 10/15/2021 Fri WD13147RR
10/18/2021 Mon W14001 10/18/2021 Mon WD13118RRR
10/19/2021 Tues W14002 10/19/2021 Tues WD13146RR
10/20/2021 Wed W14003 10/20/2021 Wed WD13094RR
10/21/2021 Thurs W14004 10/21/2021 Thurs WD13066RR
10/22/2021 Fri W14005 10/22/2021 Fri WD13098RRR
10/25/2021 Mon W14006 10/25/2021 Mon WD14001R
10/26/2021 Tues W14007 10/26/2021 Tues WD14002R
10/27/2021 Wed W14008 10/27/2021 Wed WD14003R
10/28/2021 Thurs W14009 10/28/2021 Thurs WD14004R
10/29/2021 Fri W14010 10/29/2021 Fri WD14005R
11/1/2021 Mon W14011 11/1/2021 Mon WD14006R
11/2/2021 Tues W14012 11/2/2021 Tues WD14007R
11/3/2021 Wed W14013 11/3/2021 Wed WD14008R
11/4/2021 Thurs W14014 11/4/2021 Thurs WD14009R
11/5/2021 Fri W14015 11/5/2021 Fri WD14010R



